Ramadan 2025 Metro & Tram
Opening Hours.

*Duration of Ramadan is subject to the moon sighting.

Dubai Metro Stations (for All Lines)

Monday to Thursday Every day 5 AM - 12 AM (midnight)
Friday 5 AM-1AM (next day)

Saturday 5 AM -12 AM (midnight)

Sunday 8 AM - 12 AM (midnight)

Dubai Tram Stations

Monday to Saturday

Every day 6 AM -1 AM (next day)

Sunday

9 AM -1AM (next day)

If you are taking the first or last train for the day:
Double-check the train's timetable on our channels

as train departure times vary at each station.

rta.ae

AT

I plg 9pio Jrodi Olelw
2025 ¢Jjball Jlbog jass Jub
gl i ailgig L) o dylay a7 BB
(laghall graal) gpiall Glhaa

(Jall aniin) 12 - bln 5 Logs | yusadll W] gaidyl go
(JWl pg) Bln1-bln5 | daaall
| (Jsll @psin) 12-1bbn 5 | S|

| (Ul aniin) 12 - Blun 8 sl
il Glbao

L (WWipsd)blnl-blnbloeyy | Cuwdl JI gsyl oo

I (Pl o) Bln1-BLn9 | I

tpgull b jlod 51 gf Joll clolsdiwl dbs 8
g i giiall Gl asclgal il Jaxll o I 685
rta.ae .salg dlana gy syl ssclge LA 16



2 gin
Dubai Metro

gl o dbas ] asiall pasill ball - gjio (1
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to centrepoint

uaaadll Yl guis i doaall
Monday to Thursday Friday
&i:’.y.}n‘" J ! Fnj::tn T‘::iln La:mm:?;xo,:d) Flj:.: T‘::iln La:mm:?;xo,:d)
Slybdl go Slybodl go Slybdl go Slybodl go
o Bassiall dwjoll Bassiall dujoll Bassiall dujoll Baasiall dujall
To cent repomt 2020 guus] go dalpal 2020 guus] go dalpal 2020 guus] go dalal 2020 guus] go dalal
From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE
Exchange Exchange Exchange Exchange
2020 guudl R76  Expo2020 m 22:44 m 23:48
Jotiwil o gaxn R74 Dubailnvestment Park 5:06 22:50 5:06 23:54
wgall s uljlac R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:08 22:52 5:08 23:56
gl R72 AlFurjan m 22:55 m 23:59
Jia)b paduns R71 Discovery Gardens 5:01 22:57 5:01 0:01
Gilaall R70  The Gardens 5:03 22:59 5:03 0:03
dalypl) aniall dypell Gljloyl R42  UAE Exchange m 22:52 m 23:48
ugily R41 Danube 5:04 22:56 5:04 23:52
dalaJl R40  Energy 5:07 22:59 5:07 23:55
dagly (pl R39  IbnBattuta 5:1 23:03 5:1 23:59
oleds  R38  Jabal Ali 5:06 5:14 23:02 23:06 5:06 5:14 0:06 0:02
dosaiall glull s jégo  R37  DMCC 5:09 m 23:05 23:09 5:09 m 0:09 0:05
dyBellbgds R36  SOBHAREALTY 51 5:02 23:07 23:M 5:1 5:02 0:11 0:07
JaJl - R35  AlKhail 5:14 5:04 23:09 23:13 5:14 5:05 0:13 0:09
i o digan R34  DubaiInternet City 5:16 5:07 23:12 23:16 5:16 5:07 0:16 0:12
ol Gauw R33  InsuranceMarket 5:19 5:10 23:15 23:19 5:19 5:09 0:19 0:15
Uljlyl Joo R32  Mall of the Emirates 5:22 5:12 23:17 23:21 5:22 5:12 0:21 0:17
Sugdl  R31  equiti m 5:14 23:19 23:23 m 5:14 0:23 0:19
wuwb gl  R29  ONPASSIVE 5:04 5:18 23:23 23:27 5:04 5:18 0:27 0:23
Syl aulall R26  Business Bay 5:09 5:23 23:28 23:32 5:09 5:23 0:32 0:28
Jgo u/dada ap R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 51 5:26 23:31 23:35 5:1 5:26 0:35 0:31
Sl jaall R24  Financial Centre 5:13 5:28 23:33 23:37 5:13 5:28 0:37 0:33
alleyialyf  R23 Emirates Towers 5:15 m 2334 23338 515 m 0:38 0:34
el gyl jaall R22  World Trade Centre 5:17 5:02 23:37 23:41 5:17 5:02 0:41 0:37
ysble R21 max 5:19 5:04 23:39 23:43 5:19 5:04 0:43 0:39
IRl uagil el R20 ADCB 5:21 5:06 23:41 23:45 5:21 5:06 0:45 0:41
Jan il bAJI - glaap R19 BurJuman - Red Line 5:24 5:09 23:44 23:48 5:24 5:09 0:48 0:44
1aall bAJl - slil R18  Union -Red Line 5:27 5:12 23:47 23:51 5:27 5:12 0:51 0:47
@yl RI7  AlRigga m 5:14 23:49 23:53 m 5:14 0:53 0:49
B3 Jlaw R16 City Centre Deira 5:02 5:16 23:51 23:55 5:02 5:16 0:55 0:51
LIS R15  GGICO 5:04 5:18 23:53 23:57 5:04 5:18 0:57 0:53
1a8) Guwo -jlball R14  Airport Terminal1l 5:06 5:21 23:56 0:00 5:06 5:21 1:00 0:56
3 pd) Guo -jlaall R13 Airport Terminal 3 5:08 5:23 23:58 0:02 5:08 5:23 1:02 0:58
Gljloyl gl R12  Emirates 5:10 5:24 23:59 0:03 5:10 5:24 1:03 0:59
(Jongll Cudq) Cuiggy pliaw R11 centrepoint (arrival time) 5:14 5:28 0:03 0:07 5:14 5:28 1:.07 1:03




2 gpie
Dubai Metro

gl o dbas ] asiall pasill ball - gjio (1
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to centrepoint

S| il
Saturday Sunday
' oo s Joi (diloo dbaall) jUad 31 s Joi (diloo dbaall) jUad 31
w"y.w d ! First Train Last Train (Station closed) First Train Last Train (Station closed)
Slybdl go Slybodl go Slybdl go Slybodl go
o Bassiall dwjoll Bassiall dujoll Bassiall dujoll Bassiall dayoll
To Centrepclnt 2020 guus] go dalpal 2020 guus] go dalpal 2020 guus] go dalal 2020 guus] go dalal
From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE From Expo From UAE
Exchange Exchange Exchange Exchange
2020 guudl R76  Expo2020 m 22:44 22:48
Jotiiwill 1o 2020 R74  DubaiInvestment Park 5:06 22:50 8:05 22:53
wgall s uljlac R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:08 22:52 8:08 22:56
gl R72 AlFurjan m 22:55 m 22:58
Jia)b paduns R71 Discovery Gardens 5:01 22:57 8:04 23:00
Gilaall R70  The Gardens 5:03 22:59 8:06 23:02
dalypl) aniall dypell Gljloyl R42  UAE Exchange m 22:52 8:00 22:48
ugily R41 Danube 5:04 22:56 8:03 22:51
dalaJl R40  Energy 5:07 22:59 8:07 22:55
dhghy pl R39  Ibn Battuta 5:1 23:03 8:11 22:59
oleds  R38  Jabal Ali 5:06 5:14 23:02 23:06 8:09 8:13 23:05 23:01
dosaiall glull s jégo  R37  DMCC 5:09 m 23:05 23:09 23:08 23:04
dyldollbgs R36  SOBHAREALTY 5:1 5:02 23:07 23:1 23:10 23:06
daJl R35  AlKhail 5:14 5:04 23:09 23:13 23:12 23:08
i o digan R34  DubaiInternet City 5:16 5:07 23:12 23:16 23:15 23:11
ol Gauw R33  InsuranceMarket 5:19 5:10 23:15 23:19 23:18 23:14
Uljlyl Joo R32  Mall of the Emirates 5:22 5:12 23:17 23:21 23:21 23:17
Sugdl  R31  equiti m 5:14 23:19 23:23 23:22 2318
@b ggl  R29  ONPASSIVE 5:04 5:18 23:23 23:27 23:27 23:23
Syl Al R26  Business Bay 5:09 5:23 23:28 23:32 23:32 23:28
Jgo u/dada ap R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 5:M 5:26 23:31 23:35 8:06 8:26 23:34 23:30
Gl j4zall R24  Financial Centre 5:13 5:28 23:33 23:37 8:08 8:28 23:36 23:32
alleyialyf  R23 Emirates Towers 5:15 m 2334 23338 m 8:30 23:38 2334
wallall )il jasall R22  World Trade Centre 5:17 5:02 23:37 23:41 8:04 8:32 23:40 23:36
ble R21 max 5:19 5:04 23:39 23:43 8:06 8:34 23:42 23:38
skl 945947 el R20 ADCB 5:21 5:06 23:41 23:45 8:08 8:36 23:44 23:40
jaUlball-glay  R19  Burluman-Red Line 5:24 5:09 23:44 23:48 8:11 23:47 23:43
panll bAJ - 5kiyI R18  Union - Red Line 5:27 5:12 23:47 23:51 8:14 8:10 23:50 23:46
@yl RI7  AlRigga m 5:14 23:49 23:53 816 8:12 23:52 23:48
B3 Jlaw R16 City Centre Deira 5:02 5:16 23:51 23:55 8:18 8:14 23:54 23:50
LT R15  GGICO 5:04 5:18 23:53 23:57 8:21 8:17 23:57 23:53
1a8) Guwo -jlball R14  Airport Terminal1l 5:06 5:21 23:56 0:00 8:23 8:19 23:59 23:55
3 pd) Guo -jlaall R13 Airport Terminal 3 5:08 5:23 23:58 0:02 8:25 8:21 0:01 23:57
Uljlall gl R12 Emirates 5:10 5:24 23:59 0:03 8:27 8:23 0:03 23:59
(Jongll Cudq) Cuiggy pliaw R11 centrepoint (arrival time) 5:14 5:28 0:03 0:07 8:30 8:26 0:06 0:02




L]
Dubai Metro

aslppll 6aaiall duyall Sljledl / 2020 guwsll dbas Jl aaiall yosill ball - gpie o)
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to Expo 2020 / UAE Exchange

yusadll ] gl doaall
Monday to Thursday Friday
&i:’.y.}n‘" GD Fnj:::‘° Ttrj:iln La::?rl::::fsal::’:i);ﬁoj:;d) Flj:::‘° Ttrj:iln La:mm:i);ﬁoj:;d)
ljleyl JI Oljleyl JI ljleyl JI Oljleyl JI
° aniiall dujoll aaiall dujoll aaiall dujoll aasiall dujpoll
From centre pol nt 2020 guus] I @l ol 2020 guus] I @l ol 2020 gaus] I @l ol 2020 guuss] I @l ol
To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE
Exchange Exchange Exchange Exchange
cisgiiw  RI1 centrepoint m 22:46 22:50 m 23:50 23:46
Gljloyl gl R12  Emirates 5:06 5:04 22:50 22:54 5:06 5:04 23:54 23:50
3 pd) o -jlaall R13  Airport Terminal 3 5:08 5:05 22:52 22:56 5:08 5:05 23:56 23:52
1 a8) Liwo -jlnall R14  Airport Terminal1 5:10 5:07 22:54 22:58 5:10 5:07 23:58 23:54
B A R15 GGICO 5:12 5:10 22:56 23:00 5:12 5:10 0:00 23:56
810 Jia (S R16 City Centre Deira 5:12 22:58 23:02 5:12 0:02 23:58
dsyl R17  AlRigga 23:01 23:05 0:05 0:01
1ol bAll - syl R18  Union-Red Line 5:05 5:02 23:03 23:07 5:05 5:02 0:07 0:03
il bAJ- glasp R19 BurJuman - Red Line 5:08 5:05 23:06 23:10 5:08 5:05 0:10 0:06
Sl agsi eliy R20  ADCB 5:10 5:07 23:08 23:12 5:10 5:07 0:12 0:08
il R21 max 5:12 5:09 23:10 23:14 5:12 5:09 0:14 0:10
wallall gjlaill jayall R22  World Trade Centre 23:13 23:17 0:17 0:13
Gljloyl 2lpi R23  Emirates Towers 23:14 23:18 0:18 0:14
Sl jaall R24  Financial Centre 5:05 5:01 23:16 23:20 5:05 5:01 0:20 0:16
Jgo o/dada ap R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 5:07 5:04 23:18 23:22 5:07 5:04 0:22 0:18
)l Al R26  Business Bay 5:09 5:06 23:21 23:25 5:09 5:06 0:25 o:21
wuwbggl  R29  ONPASSIVE 23:26 23:30 0:30 0:26
ed) R31  equiti 23:30 23:34 0:34 0:30
Uljloyl Jgo R32  Mall of the Emirates 5:06 5:01 23:32 23:36 5:06 5:01 0:36 0:32
UsoWl Ggu R33 InsuranceMarket 5:08 5:04 23:34 23:38 5:08 5:04 0:38 0:34
G o digan R34  DubaiInternet City 5:M 5:06 23:37 23:41 5:M 5:06 0:41 0:37
Jall R35  AlKhail 5:13 5:09 23:40 23:44 5:13 5:09 0:44 0:40
djjléellbgy  R36  SOBHA REALTY 23:42 23:46 0:46 0:42
6sa0ia)l gl o jAo R37 DMCC 23:44 23:48 0:48 0:44
Gleds  R38  JabalAli 5:05 5:02 23:47 23:51 5:05 5:02 0:51 0:47
diaghy (pl R39  Ibn Battuta 5:05 23:53 5:05 0:49
dalall R40  Energy 5:08 23:57 5:08 0:53
ugily R41 Danube 5:12 0:01 5:12 0:57
ol sl dypell Sljlodl 45 UAE Exchange 5:16 0:05 516 1:01
(Jongll wiaq) (arrival time)
Gilaall R70  The Gardens 5:08 23:50 5:08 0:54
J3)b gyt R71 Discovery Gardens 5:10 23:52 5:10 0:56
ubll  R72  AlFurjan 5:12 23:54 5:12 0:58
Waoall lpns ulyléc R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:14 23:56 5:14 1:00
Jadwll) gy gaxe R74 Dubai Investment Park 5:17 23:59 5:17 1:03
(Jsngll Ciég) 2020 guud|  R76 ('Zflj azl?i?e) 5:22 0:04 5:22 1:08




o 9ps

aslyppll 6.a5a)l duwjyall Sljloyl / 2020 guwsl dbas JJl aaiall yasill ball - gpis o)
Dubai Metro (MRed) - Red Line to Expo 2020 / UAE Exchange

| PeY ]|
Saturday Sunday
c".k.!g!mw U'D Fnj::tn T‘::iln La:mm:?;xo,:d) Flj:.: T‘::iln La:mm:?;xo,:d)
eyl I eyl I eyl I eyl I
o Bassiall dwjoll Bassiall dujoll Bassiall dwjoll Baasiall dujall
From Centrepou\t 2020 gruss] I dalpal 2020 gruss] I dalpal 2020 gruss] I dalal 2020 guus] Wl dalal
To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE To Expo To UAE
Exchange Exchange Exchange Exchange
cusgpiiw R centrepoint m 22:46 22:50 8:05 22:49 22:45
Gljloyl gyl R12  Emirates 5:06 5:04 22:50 22:54 22:53 22:49
3 pd) Lo -jlball R13 Airport Terminal 3 5:08 5:05 22:52 22:56 8:07 8:03 22:55 22:51
1 a8) iso -jlball R14  Airport Terminal1l 5:10 5:07 22:54 22:58 8:09 8:05 22:57 22:53
B AR R15 GGICO 5:12 5:10 22:56 23:00 8:M 8:07 22:59 22:55
O p0 piaw R16 City Centre Deira 5:12 22:58 23:02 23:02 22:58
dsayl R17  AlRigga 23:01 23:05 23:04 23:00
Janil ball - syl R18  Union-Red Line 5:05 5:02 23:03 23:07 23:06 23:02
1an il bAJl - glaap R19 BurJuman - Red Line 5:08 5:05 23:06 23:10 23:09 23:05
Sl agii eliy R20  ADCB 5:10 5:07 23:08 23:12 23:12 23:08
il R21 max 5:12 5:09 23:10 23:14 23:14 23:10
el gjlaill jayall R22  World Trade Centre 23:13 23:17 23:16 23:12
ljloyl 2lyi R23  Emirates Towers 23:14 23:18 23:18 23:14
Sl j4all R24  Financial Centre 5:05 5:01 23:16 23:20 23:20 23:16
Jgo o/dada ap R25  BurjKhalifa / Dubai Mall 5:07 5:04 23:18 23:22 23:22 23:18
Sl Al R26  Business Bay 5:09 5:06 23:21 23:25 23:24 23:20
wuwb gl  R29  ONPASSIVE 23:26 23:30 23:29 23:25
Guedl  R31  equiti 23:30 23:34 23:33 23:29
UljloVl Jgo R32  Mall of the Emirates 5:06 5:01 23:32 23:36 23:35 23:31
ol G R33  InsuranceMarket 5:08 5:04 23:34 23:38 23:37 23:33
il o digan R34  DubaiInternet City 51 5:06 23:37 23:41 23:40 23:36
Jal R35  AlKhail 5:13 5:09 23:40 23:44 23:43 23:39
dyldellugs R36  SOBHAREALTY 23:42 23:46 23:45 23:41
6sa0iall glull G j40 R37 DMCC 23:44 23:48 23:48 23:44
oledis  R38  Jabal Ali 5:05 5:02 23:47 23:51 8:14 8:10 23:50 23:46
dnglay (pl R39  IbnBattuta 5:05 23:53 8:13 23:49
dalaJl R40  Energy 5:08 23:57 8:16 23:52
ugily R41 Danube 5:12 0:01 8:20 23:56
dlpllsanialldyell Sljlogll - p 45 UAE Exchange 5:16 0:05 8:24 0:00
(Jongll &dg) (arrival time)
Gilaall R70  The Gardens 5:08 23:50 8:17 23:53
H3)b sy R71 Discovery Gardens 5:10 23:52 8:19 23:55
ubl  R72  AlFurjan 5:12 23:54 8:21 23:57
Waall lpan uljlac R73  Jumeirah Golf Estates 5:14 23:56 8:24 0:00
Jiiwll o gaas R74 Dubailnvestment Park 5:17 23:59 8:26 0:02
(Jogll ciég) 2020 guuél  R76 é’:fls azl?if:e) 5:22 0:04 8:31 0:07




Attention to metro commuters!

Times are as per station clocks. Timings may vary
during special events and occasions.

Line-1and Line-2 are regular train operations.

For passenger safety and smooth journey, begin and
terminal station train operations may change subject
to circumstance required.

Pay attention to signages and listen to the public
announcements.

An extra service route is designated to accommodate
the increase in passengers during peak hours on
weekdays, Monday to Friday from 7:00 am to 11:30
am between centrepoint and Al Khail metro stations.

|
¥
dujall alyleyl
dslpal) aniall
UAE Exchange

gpiall joaill hall
Metro Red Line

——

13 9JD AIALwO 2uad ] Al dusds

dbaall delw cudgil laua dbaall W yUadll Jgung Gilégi
|.dixoo uluwig dislga gle by Olpuoi) Olag Ul RBATAS

.2-jbuo g 1- Jluwo gan JUndl pbsiall Jrouiuidl

Olbaal i A6 sdaiw dlagg ulé Pl doilw Jai oo
iy Lol Lidg Lailgig oyl il 6 ) Lol .G
l.Jooll agph

dcl 301 Wl elanlg dnbinyl gl Jl obiivl wap
Al

Jac 0 Ll ol Gola] doal jlus yawidi ad
LJ—U-L-UI U0 ggwill El_ﬁ l_,_o og)iJl OlelLw JUa ulaJl
U Lbln 11:30 s Ll 7:00 delbudl (o doanll (JI

-Jdll g Cuingypiw g e il



!l 9o

J93Jl dbas J] aaiall paaill ball - gy o)
Dubai Metro (MGrn) - Green Line to Creek

Guaad)l I gaisyl , Sl PeY |
Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
- . JUnd AT L JUnd AT Lo JUnd AT Lo JUnsd jAT
J9aJl I seaysl |k | sl | ki | sesusT | kot | BSUST | adosi)
. . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train
To c reek First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)
RV} G e& 23:22
wundll G12  AlQusais 5:04 23:26 5:04 0:26 5:04 23:26 8:04 23:25
0 by 5l déiall G13 Dubai Airport Free Zone 5:06 23:28 5:06 0:28 5:06 23:28 8:06 23:27
dapul G14  AlNahda 5:08 23:30 5:08 0:29 5:08 23:29 8:08 23:29
2wl G15  Stadium 23:31
solall G16  AlQiyadah 5:02 23:34 5:02 0:33 5:02 23:33 8:02 23:33
Jragii G17  Abu Hail 5:03 23:35 5:03 0:35 5:03 23:35 8:03 23:34

Gl gl G18  Abu Baker Al Siddique
Wl 2uln G19  Salah AlDin
AU bAJI -5kl G20  Union - Green Line

sl i G21 Baniyas Square 5:02 23:44 5:02 0:43 5:02 23:43 8:02 23:43

wall Gow G22  Gold Souq 5:04 23:46 5:04 0:45 5:04 23:45 8:04 23:45

wulyl G23  AlRas 5:06 23:48 5:06 0:47 5:06 23:47 8:06 23:47

dusoll G24 Al Ghubaiba 5:07 23:49 5:07 0:49 5:07 23:49 8:07 23:48

G S Wb G25  Sharaf DG 5:10 23:52 5:10 0:51 5:10 23:51 8:10 23:51

AU LA - glaay G26  BurJuman - Green Line 23:53
cliun ogc G27  Oud Metha 5:04 23:56 5:04 0:56 5:04 23:56 8:04 23:55

dudall 0 digan G28  Dubai Healthcare City 5:07 23:59 5:07 0:59 5.07 23:59 8:07 23:58
wlaall G29  AllJadaf 5:09 0:01 5:09 1:01 5:09 0:01 8:09 0:00

(Jorgll widq) jall G30  Creek (arrival time) 5:1 0:03 51 1:03 51 0:03 8:11 0:02

[eRR-Tred

Dubai Metro O~ Py o0 £ . PP
il §! ull aaiall paail ball - g i W)
Dubai Metro (MGrn) - Green Line to e&
Guaaddl W Gaisyl Sl PeY ]|
Monday to Thursday Saturday Sunday
7 e JUng JAT e JUng jAT e JUng jAT e JUné AT
Vi lS! ol LS alandbaall) | POY | (slsndbnat) | POV | Galsedbaan | PPIYY | (dlan dbaal)
. . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train . . Last Train
To e& First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed) First Train (Station closed)
JoAl G30  Creek 23:23
wWlaall G29  AllJadaf 5:05 23:27 5:05 0:27 5:05 23:26 8:05 23:25
dudall (0 digan G28  Dubai Healthcare City 5:07 23:29 5:07 0:29 5:07 23:28 8:07 23:27
cliun age G27  Oud Metha 5:10 23:32 5:10 0:31 5:10 23:30 8:10 23:29
AU LA - glaay G26  BurJuman - Green Line 23:32
G S Wb G25  Sharaf DG 5:04 23:36 5:04 0:36 5:04 23:35 8:04 23:34
dusoll G24 Al Ghubaiba 5:07 23:39 5:07 0:38 5:07 23:37 8:07 23:36
wulyl G23  AlRas 5:08 23:40 5:08 0:40 5:08 23:39 8:08 23:38
wail Gogw G22  Gold Souq 5:10 23:42 5:10 0:42 5:10 23:41 8:10 23:40
sl i G21 Baniyas Square 5:12 23:44 5:12 0:44 5:12 23:43 8:12 23:42
AU bAJI -5k G20  Union - Green Line 23:44
Wl 2uln G19  Salah AlDin 5:07 23:49 5:07 0:48 5:07 23:47 8:07 23:46
Gall ugi G18  Abu Baker Al Siddique 5:09 23:51 5:09 0:50 5:09 23:49 8:09 23:48
Jragii G17  Abu Hail 5:11 23:53 5:11 0:52 5:1 23:51 8:1 23:50
solall G16  AlQiyadah 5:12 23:54 5:12 0:54 5:12 23:53 8:12 23:52
ALwyl G15 Stadium 5:14 23:56 5:14 0:56 5:14 23:55 8:14 23:54
dapull G14  AlNahda 5:16 23:58 5:16 0:58 5:16 23:57 8:16 23:56
0 by 5l délniall G13 Dubai Airport Free Zone 5:18 0:00 5:18 0:59 5:18 23:58 8:18 23:57
wounall G12  AlQusais 5:20 0:02 5:20 1:02 5:20 0:01 8:20 0:00
(Jongll Cudg) AT ] (€)1 e& (arrival time) 5:22 0:04 5:22 1:04 5:22 0:03 8:22 0:02
Remarks: :olbaile
Times are as per station clocks. . -abaall debw cuus angjaall wlsgll
Timings may vary during special events and occasions. dlell opia JUb pid gl ghe b dagjeall cuslgall
dnlall oWleall g

If you are changing trains at an interchange station
(G20/G26) please ensure to reach the outbound
platform within 5 minutes.

daaui gl ilbaall Saa] o Jlball Jlaswl Jb Lo
JUA dniall JI Jengl o 24Ul Lap G26/G20))
&il6) yuas lalbsi 610



Dubai Tram to Jumeirah Lakes Towers

Suanatd] J) GVl
Monday to Saturday

RN ]|

Sunday

13203 Olpaas 2lpl JI Pl Jol oo (agﬁnpﬁn P Jol g (&g.lljénpc'il::ag.ll)
To Jumeirah Lakes Towers First Tram La.s tTram First Tram La.s t Tram

(Station closed) (Station closed)
2ganll 11 Al Sufouh 6:00 0:24 9:00 0:20
dajonll dyjd 10  Knowledge Village 6:01 0:25 9:01 0:21
lpandldi 09  PalmJumeirah 6:04 0:28 9:04 0:24
pllell o digae 08 Media City 6:06 0:30 9:06 0:26
Pludlclwall - 07 Mina Seyahi 6:08 0:32 9:08 0:28
lyjladi plpi 06  Marina Towers 6:11 0:35 o:M 0:31
P owp 05 DubaiMarina 6:14 0:38 9:14 0:34
1 lpon bl 2lpi 01 Jumeirah Beach Residence 1 6:18 0:42 9:18 0:38
2lpas shlo glpi 02 Jumeirah Beach Residence 2 6:21 0:45 o:21 0:41
(Jorg)l idg) lpaa wilpy 2lpi - 03 Jumeirah Lakes Towers (arrival time) 6:25 0:49 9:25 0:45

pl i agﬂnjl U"! ‘._?!J PI J
Dubai Tram to Al Sufouh
Sl | W1 Gai5 VI 111
Monday to Saturday Sunday
. e aly i cudg e aly i cudg
ag.n.nJI U’! aly Jol tudg (d5lan dbaall) aly Jol tudg (d5lan dbaall)
- Last Tram . Last Tram
To Al Sl.lfOI.I h First Tram (Station closed) First Tram (Station closed)
paa Olpny alpi 03 Jumeirah Lakes Towers 6:26 0:50 9:26 0:46
Joolyjlo 2 04 Dubai Marina Mall 6:27 0:51 9:27 0:47
P owpe 05 DubaiMarina 6:29 0:53 9:29 0:49
lyjladi plpi 06  Marina Towers 6:32 0:56 9:32 0:52
ludlcluall - 07 Mina Seyahi 6:35 0:59 9:35 0:55
pllell o diga 08 Media City 6:37 1:01 9:37 0:57
[pondldi 09  PalmJumeirah 6:39 1:03 9:39 0:59
dojoall dijd 10 Knowledge Village 6:41 1:05 9:41 1:01
(Jongll idq) pganll 1l Al Sufouh (arrival time) 6:42 1:06 9:42 1:02
Remarks: :0lbails

Times are as per station clocks.
Timings may vary during special events and occasions.

Tram passengers should check out from the tram station
before checking in at the metro gates.

.dbaall delw s dingpoall Olégll
2lc¥l 858 JUS poii gi oyl dngpaall Cuslgall

Adnlll oWledl g

Jaauud b plpdl dibas o 290l Juaud uldyl gle
.gpiall dbas Oblgs vic Jgal




ot
W, 0 L &o

T S o "
P % SO WO\
1\?‘9 C \\\;"9 Ca ?&@Mo 3 P‘ia&\h\
EEIEEIEE
TS . gl
Joo lgglo s ‘Qq/"’ *’Z‘; Aelgsnfl . AlRas
b ufou .
o ar;:f"na ‘ e’ [11] sl wall ggw ﬂ
dwyll ljlayl ﬂ o,q el Al Ghubaiba [€#2] (@71 Gold Souq
P \i | Il u‘-‘ (e8] e P HI
ddlpoll ganiall \\;.ﬁ.;ﬁﬂs “‘ Dubai Marina Sl Jagal ko Ul i slasmiat VTG
UAE Exchange e de D (] aljloyl Jgo bl Jlall jall " allall Rharsibe Baniyas Square oo by e&
R42 sl Jabal Ali \\ 1 s Mall of the Business Financial World Trade bl pabigyf el Gl 2l Jio ol Al DubSIAPoR:
Energy @ \ Emirates Centre Centre ADCB Salah Al Din Abu Hail Stadium Free Zone

IEI]EECI@ -IEIEEIE][@IEEIE}]I@

wgily daghy ol Gl &, % S N 7 <, U, 4 ey 4 e
Danube Ibn Battuta Oy Q“’ o, u“// 6‘7‘/96/ Wil &, ?ob-’u/“ 6\'7704:;”/ . O /’V;gd ’ /&:7"
8 84% "’e// (S " Yo, Ass 7 ; e, Ly " ity s
IR0 &y '?“4< %”7@% I, e 6"”’&?“6& o,
The Gardens 7018 0 s Q‘k & © Q)

centrepoint

JIAY[EYST.CIR}
Discovery Gardens R Bl 59 I EO EA, a
. S, &
A Gy L, Cg, N N RS Y
oLl [ R i Co™ ool Por g | ety
2020 g AtFuron BEI g Iy oy
Expo 2020 ) oy 7
[ ] walgall lpas 0ljlae
Jumeirah Golf Estates
Jakiwil 1y gaxo
Dubai Investment Park
Legend jooyl

wadlgn
a Parking available

IIIIIIY. Ahilggpiall gyl

Metro and Tram link
HRedline w1 Oljlbi hgha dbud
T Dubai Rail Network

alyibna
Tram Line

elbdll pg)
2 Zone Number

8009090 rta.ae




	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



